GRIP-TWIST® DATA SHEET –– Dimensions and Data [metric units]
MF
A
N
G
H
F
H

Weld
Bevel
Length
W
Gap
Z
Overall
Length
Lo
#4 [12mm] TT4SC Pink 0.07 22 35  5 44 89
#5 [16mm] TT5SC Red 0.14 29 43 6 54 110
#6 [20mm] TT6SC Yellow 0.27 35 51 6 64 130
#7 [22mm] TT7SC Blue 0.39 40 59 8 75 152
#8 [25mm] TT8SC Black 0.52 45 67 10 84 173
#9 [29mm] TT9SC Red 0.73 49 76 11 97 197
#10 [32mm] TT10SC Yellow 1.00 56 86 13 106 218
#11 [36mm] TT11SC Blue 1.25 60 91 14 114 238
#12 [38mm] TT12SC Brown 1.30 68 96 15 118 244
#13 [40mm] TT13SC Black 1.80 70 104 16 126 261
#14 [43mm] TT14SC Pink 2.29 73 111 17 137 286
#16 [50mm] TT16SC Gray 3.50 86 131 19 162 332
#18 [57mm] TT18SC Red 5.33 97 146 22 179 373
DIMENSIONS (mm)
4TDX
5TDX
6TDX